



.odt

1/1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No.11 OF 2020

(Sau. Ratnamala Nandkumar Naik Vs. The State of Maharashtra, through Collector,
Yavatmal and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. S.S. Nemade, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. M.A. Kadu, Advocate for respondent No.2.
Ms. Sonia Thakur, AGP for respondent Nos.1 and 3.

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.

DATE : 07th MARCH, 2024.

1. Paper book be filed within a period of two weeks.
2. Stand over to 21.3.2024.

(G.A. SANAP, J.)

Wadode