



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 11/2020

Sau. Ratnamala Nandkumar Naik

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra and Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mr. S. S. Nemade, Advocate h/f. Mr. S. U. Nemade, Advocate for Appellant.
Ms M. R. Kavimandan, A.G.P for Respondent Nos.1 and 3.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 25.08.2025

Stand over to 10.09.2025 for final disposal
along with First Appeal No.1229/2019.

(MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)