



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.11/2020

Sau. Ratnamala Nandkumar Naik Vs. The State of Maharashtra, through
Collector, Yavatma, Dist. Yavatmal and others

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.1229/2019

Shri Nandkumar s/o Deobarao Naik Vs. The State of Maharashtra, through
Collector, Yavatma, Dist. Yavatmal and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.S. Nemade, Advocate h/f Shri S.U. Nemade, Advocate for appellants
Shri H.D. Futane, AGP for respondents/State

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 17.11.2025

It is informed that Shri M.A. Kadu, learned Counsel
for respondent No.2, is not available in the matters today.
List the matters after three weeks.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL J.)

R.S. Sahare