

FIRST APPEAL NO. 11 OF 2020

The State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Collector,RESPONDENT
Yavatmal And Others

Adv. A.S. NEMADE h/f Adv. SUBHASH UTTAMRAO
NEMADE for Appellant.
Mrs. SNEHA DHOTE, AGP FOR R/1 AND 3,
Adv. M.A. KADU FOR R/2 (MEMO FILED) for Respondent

DATE : 24th March, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for Appellant S.O. 3 weeks.

Page 1/1